
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A PRACTICE #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 6 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 13, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

21 B. Wharton  810.1371

48 M. Anstie  710.1612

49 W. Hahn  810.2043

68 R. Kiniry  510.2054

585 T. Baker  1010.2575

20 B. Tickle  1010.2906

175 P. Nicoletti  310.2917

12 J. Weimer  1210.3028

100 J. Hansen  810.3549

38 T. Canard  1310.39710

102 C. Gosselaar  1110.52611

801 J. Alessi  710.56612

63 S. Borkenhagen  710.65613

126 H. Hewitt  1110.77714

124 R. Clark  1110.80815

52 A. Balbi  311.09316

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

12 J. Weimer  436.9441

20 B. Tickle  1237.0022

100 J. Hansen  837.0123

21 B. Wharton  1237.0344

49 W. Hahn  1337.1445

38 T. Canard  837.6006

68 R. Kiniry  1037.6877

48 M. Anstie  1237.6928

585 T. Baker  838.1389

175 P. Nicoletti  838.33410

126 H. Hewitt  1338.50911

801 J. Alessi  838.77112

124 R. Clark  1239.46713

102 C. Gosselaar  839.54314

52 A. Balbi  339.63315

63 S. Borkenhagen  340.34716

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 B. Tickle  713.6991

49 W. Hahn  813.8482

12 J. Weimer  1113.8953

100 J. Hansen  1113.9434

585 T. Baker  814.0195

38 T. Canard  414.0246

21 B. Wharton  1214.0967

175 P. Nicoletti  1014.1048

68 R. Kiniry  1214.1129

48 M. Anstie  814.12010

801 J. Alessi  714.30511

52 A. Balbi  314.46512

102 C. Gosselaar  414.60913

126 H. Hewitt  1214.62814

124 R. Clark  1314.68815

63 S. Borkenhagen  514.80016
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